
 
Global Certification Prices 

 

*Two tests required for CompTIA A+ certification 
**All prices represent non-member rates. CompTIA members will receive discounted rates.  

  
CompTIA A+* 

CompTIA 
Network+ 

CompTIA 
Security+ 

 
CompTIA Server+ 

CompTIA 
Linux+ 

 
CompTIA PDI+ 

 
CompTIA RFID+ 

        
US dollars $168  $239  $258  $239  $239  $239  $258  
British pounds £114 £169 £191 £169 £169 £169 £191 
Euros € 182 € 263 € 286 € 263 € 263 € 263 € 286 
Japanese yen ¥20,434 ¥28,957 ¥29,285 ¥28,957 ¥28,957 ¥28,957 ¥29,285 
Hong Kong dollars HK $1,377 HK $1,847 HK $2,009 HK $1,847 HK $1,847 HK $1,847 HK $2,009 
Singapore dollars S $308 S $432 S $444 S $432 S $432 S $432 S $444 
Macau pataca MOP $1,268 MOP $1,847 MOP $2,163 MOP $1,847 MOP $1,847 MOP $1,847 MOP $2,163 
Australian dollars A $308 A $448 A $481 A $448 A $448 A $448 A $481 
New Zealand dollars NZ $364 NZ $555 NZ $569 NZ $555 NZ $555 NZ $555 NZ $569 
South African rand ZAR 1,181 ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,792 ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,792 
Thailand bhat Bt 6,683 Bt 10,506 Bt 11,473 Bt 10,506 Bt 10,506 Bt 10,506 Bt 11,473 
Malaysian dollars MYR 650 MYR 959 MYR 982 MYR 959 MYR 959 MYR 959 MYR 982 
Indonesian dollars Rp 1,663,677 Rp 1,896,974 Rp 3,097,882 Rp 1,896,974 Rp 1,896,974 Rp 1,896,974 Rp 3,097,882 
Denmark kronor Dkr 1,367 Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,356 Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,356 
Norway kronor NKr 1,476 NKr 2,175 NKr 2,556 NKr 2,175 NKr 2,175 NKr 2,175 NKr 2,556 
Swedish kronor Sk 1,535 Sk 2,278 Sk 2,678 Sk 2,278 Sk 2,278 Sk 2,278 Sk 2,678 
GBP in Denmark £122 £179 £211 £179 £179 £179 £211 
GBP in Norway £126 £184 £216 £184 £184 £184 £216 
GBP in Sweden £110 £165 £192 £165 £165 £165 £192 
Swiss francs SwF 262 SwF 385 SwF 453 SwF 385 SwF 385 SwF 385 SwF 453 
All other countries – 
US dollars 

$168 $239 $258 $239 $239 $239 $258 



 
Global Certification Prices 

 CompTIA 
Convergence+ 

 
CompTIA CTT+ 

 
CompTIA CTT+   

 
CompTIA CDIA+ 

CEA-CompTIA 
DHTI+ 

 
CompTIA Project+ 

  CBT test VBT test    
US dollars $239  $239  $258  $258  $239  $239  
British pounds £169 £169 £191 £191 £169 £169 
Euros € 263 € 263 € 286 € 286 € 263 € 263 
Japanese yen ¥28,957 ¥28,957 ¥29,285 ¥29,285 ¥28,957 ¥28,957 
Hong Kong dollars HK $1,847 HK $1,847 HK $2,009 HK $2,009 HK $1,847 HK $1,847 
Singapore dollars S $432 S $432 S $444 S $444 S $432 S $432 
Macau pataca MOP $1,847 MOP $1,847 MOP $2,163 MOP $2,163 MOP $1,847 MOP $1,847 
Australian dollars A $448 A $448 A $481 A $481 A $448 A $448 
New Zealand dollars NZ $555 NZ $555 NZ $569 NZ $569 NZ $555 NZ $555 
South African rand ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,792 ZAR 1,792 ZAR 1,667 ZAR 1,667 
Thailand bhat Bt 10,506 Bt 10,506 Bt 11,473 Bt 11,473 Bt 10,506 Bt 10,506 
Malaysian dollars MYR 959 MYR 959 MYR 982 MYR 982 MYR 959 MYR 959 
Indonesian dollars Rp 1,896,974 Rp 1,896,974 Rp 3,097,882 Rp 3,097,882 Rp 1,896,974 Rp 1,896,974 
Denmark kronor Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,356 Dkr 2,356 Dkr 2,000 Dkr 2,000 
Norway kronor NKr 2,175 NKr 2,175 NKr 2,556 NKr 2,556 NKr 2,175 NKr 2,175 
Swedish kronor Sk 2,278 Sk 2,278 Sk 2,678 Sk 2,678 Sk 2,278 Sk 2,278 
GBP in Denmark £179 £179 £211 £211 £179 £179 
GBP in Norway £184 £184 £216 £216 £184 £184 
GBP in Sweden £165 £165 £192 £192 £165 £165 
Swiss francs SwF 385 SwF 385 SwF 453 SwF 453 SwF 385 SwF 385 
All other countries – 
US dollars 

$239 $239 $258 $258 $239 $239 

 

**All prices represent non-member rates. CompTIA members will receive discounted rates. 


